
Zao Liza Giant Sialorn Race

Men l

OFFICIAL RESULT

Technical Data

FIS TD

REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

Chung in―Sub

INOMATA Toshinobu

SATO Shiro

Ｏ Ｒ

ＰＮ

ＰＮ

Ｋ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Course Name

StarL Aititude

Finish Attitude

Vertical Drop

Homologation Number

AOitori Course

1370m

l103m

2 6 2 m

9472/01/10

Race lnformation lst Run Race lnformation 2nd Run

Course Setter

Forerunners    ― A一
一B一
一C―

KAGAMI Hidekt

TAKADA SetarO

ABE Katsumi

HIRABUKI Koichiro

Course Setter

Forerunners  ― A一
―B―
―C一

OKAZAKl Yttin

TAKADA Setaro

ABE Katsumi

SUZUKI Chiharu

」PN 」PN

F=980

Number of Gates      40 (38)

Start Time        1 0i05

Weatheri  CLOUDY     Snow:  HARD

Start/Finish Temp.      10.0/12,0° C

Number of Competitors 85

Number of Gates    39 (37)

Start Time      13:05

Weatheri CLOUDY    Snow:  PACKED

Start/Finish Temp.     14.0/16.0° C

Number of Competitors 74

Rank Bib

No,Code

C o m p e t i t o 「

一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― ― 一 一

Name

l st

Nation      Time

2nd     TOtal

Time    Time Point

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

11

13

14

15

0004

0005

0006

0002

0013

0008

0003

0007

0015

0010

0016

0019

0011

0026

0021

304315

320024

304473

6300163

304687

304398

304997

6300161

304574

304717

304380

6300406

320424

6300518

6300347

」PN

KOR

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

KOR

」PN

」PN

5948

5934

1:00.39

1:00,89

1:0088

1:00.13

1:0096

1:0126

1:00.65

1,01.25

1:00,76

1,0170

1:0098

li01 22

1:01.26

li03.65

1:04,23

1:0333

1:03.68

1:03.97

1,0480

1:04.07

1:0378

1:04.47

1:0395

1:04,62

1:03.68

1:0469

1:0447

1:04.59

2:03.13

210357

2i0372

2i0457

2:0485

2:0493

2:05 0々3

2:0504

2i0512

2:0520

2:0538

2:05.38

2:05`67

2:05.69

2:0585

MURATA Teruaki

HUR Seunttwook

NAKAJIMA Takashi

NAKATAI Katsunori

TESHIROGI Shogo

HOTTA Yusaku

HOMMA Akira

YAMADA Kyosuke

NAGATOMO HirOmu

ABE Hidetaka

TSUNODA Kei

ABE Yuto

」UNG Min― Sik

MIKAMI Taiga

ABE Tsubasa

000

350

4,70

1146

1369

14.33

1512

1520

15.84

1648

1 7 9 1

1 7 . 9 1

20.22

20.38

21.65
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Zao Liza Giant Sialorn Race

M e n  l

Rank ｔａ‐

ｍｅ

Ｔ。

Ｔｉ

ｉｂ

Ｏ
．

Ｂ

Ｎ

Competitor一 一一一一一―

Code  Name                            Nation

l st

Time

2 n d

Time Point

16 0028 6300403

17 0014  304075

18 0018  304864

19 0030 6300270

20 0029  304578

21 0017  304309

22 0076  303313

23 0024 6300472

24 0037  304610

25 0031  6300174

26 0020  304378

27 0034  304897

28 0044  304649

29 0038 6300162

30 0023 6300339

31 0078 6300434

32 0056  304718

33 0033  304577

34 0039 6300471

35 0025 6300274

36 0047 6300158

37 0040 6300346

38 0022 6300241

39 0060  304569

40 0045 6300570

41  0052 6300412

42 0035 6300407

43 0051  6300405

44 0077 6300435

45 0027  303411

46 0066 6300567

47 0041  6300516

48 0048  304714

49 0057  304959

50 0032 6300275

EMORI Keigo

SASAHARA Keisei

OGAWA Ryoya

TAKAHASHI Kairi

MINAGAWA Daiya

NARITA Ryusei

KOBUNE Katsumi

MATSUDA Yuki

TAKAHASHI Shotaro

MIZUGUCHI Toshiki

IMAI Kentaro

NAKANISHI Yuta

TANNO Tsubasa

MIURA Masato

SUGAWARA Tomonao

ONO Gakuyou

SUZUKI Taiga

UTSUDE Yo

KURIYAMA So

TAKAGI Itsuki

TAKAHASHI Masahito

TAKAHASHI Kazucmi

TANIHASHI Kousuke

SATO Kazuki

TAKAHASHI Uta

MIYAKAWA Yuya

KATO Httime

MATSUURA Shoutarou

SHIRAWA Takurou

MAEDA Masakazu

NAGAKURA Jo

TETSUKA Yoshimune

ROKUSAWA Wataru

SUZUKI Takuma

SUZUKI Shuto

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

JPN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

1:01.48   1:04.50

1:0036   1:05。74

1:01,20   1:04.96

1:01.95   1:05,01

1:0205   1:05.15

1:01.94   1:05.38

1:0225   1:05.32

1:02.50   1:0540

1:0297   1:04,98

1:02.79   1:05.24

1:02.57   1:05.62

1:02,94   1:0547

1:03.54   1,05.16

1:03.43   1i05`72

1:02.81   1:0641

1:0352   1:0641

1:0346   1:0653

1:03.69   1:06.59

1:03,98   1:06.36

li03.52   1:06.86

1:0463   1:0648

1:04.19   1107.12

1:03,75   1:07.65

1:04.73   1:07.21

1:04.04   1:0815

1:05.62   1:0661

1!03.87   1:08.40

1:04.36   1:0792

1:0425   1:08.17

1:03.79   1:08.80

1:05.94   1:0677

1:04.07   1:08.89

1:04.92   1:08.05

1:06.02   1:0743

1:05.24   1:08.39

TD#956 Codex 1224

2:0598

2:06.10

2:06.16

2:06,96

2:0720

2:07.32

2:07.57

2i07.90

2i0795

2:0803

2:0819

2:0841

2:0870

2:0915

2!0922

2:0993

2:0999

2:1028

2:1034

2!1038

2 : 1 1 1 1

2 : 1 1 3 1

2:1140

2:11.94

2 : 1 2 1 9

2:12.23

2:12.27

2:1228

2:12.42

2:12.59

2:1271

2:1296

2:12.97

2:13.45

2:13.63

2268

2364

24.12

3048

3239

33.35

3534

3796

3836

3900

4027

4202

4433

47.91

48,47

5412

54.60

5691

5738

5770

6351

6511

65,82

70,12

72.11

72.43

72.75

7283

7394

7529

76.25

7824

78.32

82.14

83.57
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屋轟$埜l露畠ぬま鶴‐31ti愚
Zao Liza Giant Sialorn Race

M e n  l

Rank Bib

No.Code

C o m p e t i t o 「

一 一 ― 一 ― 一 一 一 一 一

Name

l st

T i m e

2nd

Time

ｔａ‐

ｍｅ

Ｔ。

Ｔｉ Point

51 0054 304362  TAKAHASHI Daiki

52 0058 304325  KAMEYA Ryosuke

53 0064 6300409 MATSUDA Taiga

54 0065 6300488 ABE Kenta

55 0081 6300568 SATO Natsukt

56 0079 6300208 WAGATSUMA Kazuki

57 0053 6300159 SAWAMURA Yuunosuke

58 0071 6300408 TAKAHASHI Ryosuke

59 0068 304518  FURUYA Yuki

60 0080 6300438  SEO Makoto

61 0055 6300436 KIMURA Tomohito

62 0070 304824 0NUMA KenJl

63 0046 6300413 TSUKAMOTO Hirohito

64 0074 6300509 CHUUBACHI Hibiki

65 0063 6300402 SH10KURA Kosei

66 0073 6300508 TANNO Kai

67 0083 6300572 ABE Takeru

68 0061 6300319 KANEKO HirOmu

69 0062 6300515 KITAZUME Asahi

70 0084 630051l SHO」 I Fumito

71 0085 6300510 0NODERA Gaku

72 0067 6300203 SUZUKI Kodai

lst DID NOT FINISH ll

0082 6300271 KIFUNE Takumi

0075 304328 TSUCHIDA Ei

0072 6300262 YAMAMOTO Natsuki

0069 6300210 TAKAYA Kenya

0059 6300233 UTSUDE Yui

0050 6300340 HIGASHINE Ytti

0049 6300160 YOSHIKAWA Shun

0043 6300209 WATANABE Hiroya

0042 300466 1KUTA Yasuhiro

0036 6300571 SHIMANUKI Aguri

0001 304452  SHITARA Wataru

03/04/2015 Zao Liza/Yamagata

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

1:05.61   1:0856

1:05,06   1:0965

1:05.82   1:0928

1:06.56   1:0891

1:06.89   1109.23

1:06.58   1i0960

1:0662   1:09.65

1:0828   1:0900

1:07.49   1i10.30

1:07.30   1i10.76

1:07.11   1:11.23

1:0755   1:1142

1:04.01   1:1581

1:09.04   1:11 12

1:07.34   1:12.91

1:0811   1:1224

1:07.32   1:13.87

1:0852   1:12.73

1:0855   1:1314

1:09,93   1t1339

1:1036   1:1344

1:11 17   1:14.35

2 : 1 4 . 1 7

2 i 1 4 . 7 1

2 : 1 5 . 1 0

2 : 1 5 4 7

2 t 1 6 . 1 2

2 : 1 6 . 1 8

2116.27

2:1728

2i17,79

2:18.06

2i1834

2:1897

2:1982

2:2016

2!20.25

2:2035

2 : 2 1 1 9

2:2125

2:2169

2:23.32

2i2380

2:25.52

87.87

9217

9527

98.21

10339

103.87

10458

11262

11668

11883

12106

126.07

132.84

13554

13626

13706

143.74

144.22

147.72

160。69

16451

178.20
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Zao Liza Giant Sialorn Race

M e n  l

R a n k  B i b         C O m p e t i t O r 一

一 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一

No.Code  Name Nation

ｔａ‐

ｍｅ

Ｔ。

Ｔｉ

ｎｄ

Ｔｉｍ

２ｌｓｔ

ｉｍｅＴ Point

2nd DID NOT FINISH 2

0009 303789 YUKI Tomohiro

0012 304296 TAKEDA Dalki

03/04/2015 Zao Liza/Yamagata

Ｎ

　

Ｎ

Ｐ

　

Ｐ
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Zao Liza Giant Sialom Race

Men l

Penalty Calculation
THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start

No.

1  0004   304315

2 0005   320024

3 0006   304473

4 0002  6300163

5 0013   304687

6 0008   304398

7 0003   304997

8 0007  6300161

9 0015   304574

10 0010   304717

1  0009   303789

2 0006   304473

3 0007  6300161

4 0014   304075

5 0004   304315

Oode    Competitors一 一―一一―――――キーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーーー

No. Name                     Nation

FIS             Race

Point   Best 5    Point

MURATA Teruaki

HUR Seung一wook

NAKAJIMA Takashi

NAKATAI Katsunori

TESHIROGI Shogo

HOTTA Yusaku

HOMMA Akira

YAMADA Kyosuke

NAGATOMO Hiromu

ABE Hidetaka

JPN

KOR

JPN

JPN

」PN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

」PN

48 08

48 93

46 08

59.97

66 53

54 24

60 83

46.81

66.16

55,59

48 08     0 00

48 93     3 50

46 08     4 70

54 24 14 33

46 81

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start   Code   Competitors― ―・

Rank No,      No. Name                     Nation

YUKI Tomohiro

NAKAJIMA Takashi

YAMADA Kyosuke

SASAHARA Keisei

MURATA Teruaki

JPN

JPN

」PN

JPN

JPN

TOta1    222.74

SUM ―B―

22 2 ` 7 4 ( B ) -   3 7 7々 3 ( C ) ) + 1 0 =    4 2 . 9 1 5

15.20

Tota1    244 14    37.73

SUM ―A―   SUM ―C―

F I S

Point   Rank

34.00    DF(2)

46 08        3

46 81         8

47.77       17

48.08         1

42 92

3 00

0.00

9.00

45t92

Codex 1224     03/04/2015

(  24414(A)■

FIS TD  Chung in―Sub

signature

TD#956

Calculated penalty

Category adder

Correction value

Minimum penalty

Applied penalty

／
ｑ

艶

騨

製

路 も

Data Processing By THA&KS  V7-2.5G37

u【〕「理半ゴGROUP

0打 icial Timing Data By ALGE



Zao Liza Giant Sialom Race

M e n  l

公式成績表

ジュリー テクエカルデータ

技術代表
主審
競技委員長

Chung in一Sub

猪俣 俊伸

佐藤 司郎

KOR

」PN

」PN

コース名

スタート標高

フィエッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No.

Aoitori Course

1 3 7 0 m

l 1 0 3 m

2 6 2 m

9472/01/10

1本目 2本 目

コースセッター

前走者    一 A一
一B一
一C一

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  晴 れ

スタート/フィエッシュ気温

参加選手数 83

鏡  英 樹

平吹 浩一朗

鈴木 千春
Hur Do一Hyun

40 (38)

10:05

窪予1彗   HARD

10.0/12.0°C

コースセッター

前走者    ― A一
一B―
一C―

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  曇 り

スタート/フィニシュ気温

参加選手数 72

岡崎 有雨仁

平吹 浩一朗

鈴木 千春
Hur Do―Hyun

39  (37)

13:05

窪予jtt   HARD

14.0/160° C

JPN 」PN

F=980

順位 Bibコ ード 競 技者
No.Code 氏 名 地 域  所 属

1本 目 2本 目
(学年)タ イム  タ イム

合計 時 間差
タイム      ホ

°
ィント

10004o3000723村 田 輝昭

20006o3002121中 島 崇志

30002o3009452中 平 賢郷

40013o3005877手 代木 翔伍

50008o3003098堀 田 祐作

60003o3006002本 間 聡

70007o3009240山 田 椋喬

80015o3006660長 友 海夢

9001003006874阿 部 秀崇

100016o3001138角 田 啓

100019o3010223阿部 雄人

120026o3009689三上 大我

130021o3008592阿部 翼

140028o3011189榎森 啓悟

150014o3000477笹原 啓生

03/04/2015 Zao Liza/Yamagata

京都産業大学

慶応義塾大学

東奥義塾高校

日本大学

専修大学

東洋大学

東奥義塾高校

日本大学

東海大学

東洋大学

日本大学山形高校

山形中央高校

新庄北高最上校

日本大学山形高校

東京農業大学

59t48   1:03.65

1:00.39   1:03.33

1:00,89   1:03.68

1:00.88   1:03.97

1:00.13   1:04.80

1:00.96   1:04.07

1:01,26   1i03.78

1:00.65   1:04.47

1:01.25   1:03.95

1:00.76   1:04.62

1:01.70   1:03.68

1:0122   1:04.47

1:01.26   1:04.59

1:01.48   1i04.50

1:00.36   1105.74

TD#956 Codex 0330

2:03.13    0.00    0.00

2:03.72     0.59    4,70

2:04.57    1,44   11.46

2:04.85    1.72   13.69

2:04.93    1.80   14.33

2:05.03    190   15,12

2:05.04    1,91   15、20

2:05。12    1,99   15.84

2:05.20    2.07   16.48

2:05.38     2.25   17.91

2:05,38    2.25   17.91

2:05.69    2.56   20.38

2:05,85    2.72   21,65

2:05。98    2.85   22.68

2:06.10    2.97   23.64

1    Page 1/4

学連

学連

青森

学連

学連

学連

青森

学連

学連

学連

山形

山形

山形

山形

学連

Ｑ

Ｑ

像

●

像

●

Ｑ

●

●

徳

Ｑ

像

律

●

●

ト
ー
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Ｓ

　
Ｓ

拙
‰
即

Zao Liza Giant Sialorn Race

M e n  l

順位 ｉｂ

Ｏ
．

Ｂ

Ｎ

コード 競 技者一――一一一

Code 氏 名 地 域  所 属

1本 目 2本 目

(学年)タ イム  タ イム
合計 時 間差
タイム     ホ

°
イント

16 0018 o3006869

17 0030 o3010392

18 0029 03001647

19  0017 o3000472

20 0076 o3000570

21 0024 o3009108

22 0037 o3001295

23 0031 o3010293

24 0020 o3001128

25 0034 o3008102

26 0044 o3000674

27 0038 o3008978

28 0023 o3009695

29 0078 o3010396

30 0056 o3006880

31 0033 o3001472

32 0039 o3011058

33 0025 o3008946

34 0047 o3008967

35 0040 o3010218

36 0022 o3008947

37 0060 o3000837

38 0045 o3011363

39 0052 o3009238

40 0035 o3010628

41 0051 o3010441

42 0077 o3010393

43 0027 o3003321

44 0066 o3011943

45 0041 o3010666

46 0048 03000887

47 0057 o3007310

48 0032 o3010146

49 0054 o3000722

50 0058 o3001275

小サll諒也

高橋 海里

管川 大弥

成田 隆星

小船 勝巳

松田 優樹

高橋 正太郎

水口 利樹

今井 健太朗

中西 雄太

丹野 翼

三浦 賢人

菅原 智直

小野 岳陽

鈴木 大河

宇都出 鷹

栗山 聡

高木 樹

高橋 雅人

高橋 和臣

谷橋 康介

佐藤 一樹

高橋 詠

宮川 侑也

加藤 一

松浦 匠太朗

白岩 拓朗

前田 虚和

長倉 丈

手塚 芳宗

六沢 亙

鈴木 琢磨

鈴木 就社

高橋 大貴

亀屋 諒亮

日本体育大学

猪苗代高校

慶応義塾大学

東洋大学

荒沢運送

花輪高校

明海大学

新井高校

東京農業大学

水戸市スキー連盟

同志社大学

東奥義塾高校

古川黎明高校

南会津高校

山形大学

慶応義塾大学

花輪高校

星稜高校

盛岡農業高校

新庄北高最上校

鶴来高校

東北学院大学

山形中央高校

弘前学院聖愛高校

日本大学山形高校

日本大学山形高校

川日高校

CLUB Doing

新庄北高最上校

足利工業大附属高

立命館大学

日本大学

星稜高校

東洋大学

慶応義塾大学

(1)  1:0120

(2)  1:01.95

(2)  1:02.05

(3)  1:0194

1:02.25

(2)  1:02.50

(1)  1:02,97

(2)  1:02.79

(3)  1:02.57

1:0294

(2)  1:03.54

(2)  1:0343

(2)  1:02.81

(2)  li03.52

(1)  1:03.46

(2)  1:03.69

(1)  1:03.98

(2)  1:03.52

(2)  1:04.63

(2)  1:04.19

(2)  1:03.75

(2)  1:04.73

(1)  1:04.04

(2)  1:05.62

(2)  1:03.87

(1)  1:04.36

(2)  1:04.25

1:03.79

(1)  1:05。94

(1)  1:04.07

(2)  1:04.92

(1)  li06.02

(2)  1:05.24

(3)  1:05.61

(2)  1:05,06

1:0496

1:05.01

1:05,15

1:0538

1:05.32

1:05,40

1:04.98

1:05.24

1:05,62

1:05,47

1:05,16

1:05.72

1:06.41

1:06.41

1:06.53

1:06.59

1:06.36

1:06.86

1:06.48

1:07.12

1107.65

1:07.21

1:0815

1:06.61

1:08.40

1:07.92

1:08.17

1:08.80

li06.77

1:08.89

1:08.05

li07.43

1:08.39

1:08.56

1:09.65

TD#956 Codex 0330

2,0616    3.03   24.12

2:06.96    3.83   30,48

2:0720    4.07   32.39

2:07.32    419   33,35

2:07.57    4.44   35.34

2:0790    4.77   37.96

2i07,95    482   38.36

2:08,03    4.90   39,00

2:08.19    5.06   40.27

2!08.41     5.28   42.02

2:08,70    5,57   44.33

2:0915    6.02   47.91

2:09。22    6.09   48.47

2:0993    6.80   54.12

2:09.99    6.86   54,60

2:10.28    7.15   56.91

2:10.34    7.21   57t38

2:10.38    7.25   5770

2:11.11     7.98   63.51

2:11.31     8.18   65,11

2il l.40    827   65.82

2:11.94    8.81   7012

2:12.19    9,06   72.11

2i12.23    910   7243

2:1227    9.14   72.75

2:12.28    9.15   72.83

2i12.42    9.29   73.94

2112.59     9.46   75,29

2:12.71     9.58   76,25

2:12.96    9,83   78.24

2:12.97    9.84   7832

2:1345   10.32   82,14

2:13.63   10.50   83,57

2:14.17    11.04   87.87

2i14,71    1158   92.17

1    Page 2/4

学連

福島

学連

学連

岩手

秋田

学連

新潟

学連

茨城

学連

青森

宮城

福島

学連

学連

秋田

石川

岩手

山形

石川

学連

山形

青森

山形

山形

福島

愛知

山形

栃木

学連

学連

石川

学連

学連

03/04/2015 Zao Liza/Yamagata
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Zao Liza Giant Sialorn Race

M e n  l

順位 ｉｂ

Ｏ
．

Ｂ

Ｎ

コード 競 技者一

Code 氏 名 地 域  所 属

1本 目  2本 目
(学年)タ イム  タ イム

合計 時 間差
タイム     ホ

°
イント

510064o3010915松 田 大雅

520065o3010679阿 部 健汰

530081o3011212佐 藤 夏輝

540079o3010229我 妻 和希

550053o3009106澤 村 祐之介

560071o3010916高 橋 諒介

570068o3005850古 谷 優樹

580080o3011255瀬 尾 真

590055o3011894木 村 知仁

600070o3007559大 沼 賢治

610046o3008976塚 本 宙仁

620074o3011000中 鉢 響

630063o3010920塩 倉 恒聖

640073o3010999丹 野 魁

650083o3011203阿 部 健

660061o3010244金 子 大夢

670062o3014951北 詰 あさ陽

680084o3010997庄 子 文人

690085o3012768小 野寺 岳

700067o3014756鈴 木 皓大

lst DID NOT FINISH ll

0082o3009164木船 拓海

0075o3001485土日 英

0072o3012060山本 夏樹

0069o3010248高屋 健也

0059o3011444宇都出 唯

0050o3009694東根 雄司

0049o3009165吉川 駿

0043o3010240渡部 寛也

0042o3000764生回 康宏

0036o3011462嶋貫 亜久里

000103000885設楽 渉

2nd DID NOT FINISH 2

000903000789結城 智裕

03/04/2015 Zao Liza/Yamagata

盛岡中央高校

岩手高校

山形中央高校

米沢中央高校

平舘高校

盛岡中央高校

京都産業大学

新井高校

暁星高校

神奈川大学

弘前学院聖愛高校

大崎中央高校

盛岡第三高校

大崎中央高校

山形南高校

米沢工業高校

足利工業大附属高

東北学院高校

大崎中央高校

日本大学山形高校

岩手高校

学習院大学

足利工業大附属高

山形中央高校

立教新座高校

白石工業高校

盛岡中央高校

山形中央高校

鹿角市スキー連盟

山形中央高校

日本体育大学

置環

(1)  1:05.82   1:09.28

(1)  1:06.56   1,08.91

(1)  1:06.89   1:09.23

(2)  1:06,58   1:09.60

(2)  1:06.62   1:0965

(1)  1:08.28   1:0900

(1)  1:07.49   1:10.30

(1)  1:07.30   1:10.76

(1)  1:07.11   1:11.23

(1)  1:07.55   1:11.42

(2)  1:04.01   1:15,81

(1)  1:09.04   1:11.12

(1)  1:0734   1:12.91

(1)  1:08.11   1:12.24

(1)  1:07.32   1:13.87

(2)  1:08.52   1:12,73

(1)  1:08.55   1:13.14

(1)  1:09.93   1:1339

(1)  1:10.36   1:13.44

(2)  1:11.17   1:14.35

( 2 )

( 2 )

( 2 )

( 2 )

( 3 )

( 2 )

( 2 )

( 2 )

( 1 )

( 2 )

TD#956 Codex 0330

2:15.10   11.97   95.27

2:1547   12.34   98.21

2:16.12   12.99  103.39

2:16.18   13.05  103.87

2:16.27   13.14  104.58

2:17.28   14.15  112.62

2:17.79   14.66  116.68

2:18.06    14.93  118,83

2:18.34   15.21  121.06

2:1897    15.84  12607

2:19.82    16.69  132.84

2:20,16    17.03  135.54

2:20,25   17.12  136.26

2:20.35   17.22  137.06

2:21,19   18.06  143.74

2:21.25   18.12  144.22

2:2169   18.56  147.72

2i23.32   20.19  160.69

2:23.80   20.67  164.51

2!25.52   22.39  178.20
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岩手

岩手

山形

山形

岩手

岩手

学連

新潟

東京

学連

青森

宮城

岩手

宮城

山形

山形

栃木

宮城

宮城

山形

岩手

学連

栃木

山形

埼玉

宮城

岩手

山形

秋田

山形

学連

山形

Data Processing By THA&KS V7-25G37 Giant sialom
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Zao Liza Giant Sialom Race

M e n  l

ll頂 位  Bib コ

ー ー

ド
 競 技 者

一 ― ― 一 ― 一 一 一 十 一 一 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― 一

No.Code 氏 名    地 域  所 属 (学年)

ロ

ム
は
ダ

2本 国
タイム

合計 時 間差
タイム     ホ

°
ィント

0012o3000063武 田 大輝   学 連   東 洋大学

03/04/2015 Zac Liza/Yamagata

睡!   重正三垂三至∃
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201S 罪liS RAGI臣in

屋贔$隆睦趣鰯観戴‐愚
Zao Liza Giant

Men

Sialom Race

1

ペナルティポイン ト計算表
THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

代ｔａ

α

Ｓ

Ｎ

ｎ
Ｒ Oode   Competitors

N o .氏 名

SA」

Point   Best 5

Race

Point

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

０

0004  03000723

0006  03002121

0002  03009452

0013  03005877

0008  03003098

0003  03006802

0007  03009240

0015  03006660

0010  03006874

0019  03010223

0016  03001138

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start

Rank No.

学年 県 名 所 属

2学 連  京 都産業大学
2学 連  慶 応義塾大学
2青 森  東 奥義塾高校
1学 連  日 本大学

2学 連  専 修大学
1学 連  東 洋大学
2青 森  東 奥義塾高校
1学 連  日 本大学
1学 連  東 海大学
2山 形  日 本大学山形高校
3学 連  東 洋大学

6 29     0.00

13 16     4.70

12 51    14,33

16 59 15 20

14.43    16.48

村田 輝昭
中島 崇志

中平 賢郷
手代木 翔伍

堀田 祐作

本間 聡
山田 椋喬

長友 海夢
阿部 秀崇

阿部 雄人

角田 啓

6。29

1 3  1 6

24,99

43.39

1 2 . 5 1

29 58

16 59

30,01

14.43

29.56

38.03

03000723 本寸[日 ガ軍口召
03009689三上 大我
03003098堀田 祐作
03000789結城 智裕
03002121 中島 崇志

技術代表 Chung in―Sub

V7-2.5G37

４

６

８

９

６

０

２

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

１

２

３

４

５

Code   Competit
N o ,氏 名 所 属

京都産業大学

山形中央高校

専修大学
置環

慶応義塾大学

合計

合計   6 2 . 9 8   5 0 , 7 1

SUM 一A―   SUM 一C―

SAJ

Point   Rank

6.29        1

10.76        12

1 2 , 5 1       5

13.13    DF(2)

1 3 . 1 6       2

55.85

SUM ―B一

6 . 8 1 2

6 . 8 1

0,00

0.00

0.00

6 . 8 1

学年 県 名

2学 連

2山 形
2学 連

山形

2学 連

62.98 (A)+   55,35(B)-   50.71(C))キ  10〓

ペナルティ計算値
カテゴリー加算値

修正値
ミニマムペナルティ

有効ペナルティ

擁ル帥一
多換孜,そ添可可 Codex 0330     03/04/2015
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0付icial Timing Data By ALGE


